
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
(Copyright: All Rights Reserved to the New Zealand Government)

Monday, Mar. 8

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
QO Aunt Daisy
QO Rhapsody in Rhythm5 Musical Grab Bag.80 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
re
hs The Career of Alice Blair

3
30 Home Service session
SO telody Stories4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman5.15 Whoszoo
5.30 The Junior Quiz0 Adventures with Admiral
a 3Qa
London News
Rambles in RhythmFred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Ships and the Sea
Soft Lights and Sweet
c
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserConsider Your Verdict
Notable Trials
London News
Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme11.25 N.Z. Women at War
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
» O Mirthful mealtime music
O. Dearest Mother
-15 The Career of Alice Blair
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30 Tea for two music
30 Headline News, followed byalth and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizLondon News
First Light Fraser
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThe Green Hornet
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces so
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Give it a Name Jackpots
Consider Your Verdict!
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. Londgn News8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
98. O Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Joan)
5. 0 Children’s session (com-
mencing with the Scouts’
session)
5.30 The Junior Quiz6.0 You Can’t Do Business
With Hitler
6.15 -London News
6.30 Lady of Millions
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Every-
body
7.15 . The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 Josephine, Empress’ of
France-
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Garlands of Flowers
Consider Your Verdict
Funny Side UpKlondike
London News
Close down
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A4A7B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. O° Aunt Daisy10. O Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Love for a Day10.30 For Richer, for Poorer10.45
aig Sister

;

N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. O Lunch hour tunes ;

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London NewsZ. Dearest Mother
2.1 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)3.30 Afternoon Storytime4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 The Happy Feet Club5.30 The Junior Quiz

NA

Oe

cooeao

=~
One.

ae

NA

S00

mm

a

6.15 London News
6.30 Melodies in Waltz Time
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Ships and the Sea7.45 The Evening Star8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Pronunciation Jackpots9. 0 Consider Your Verdict!
10.30 The Swing session
11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper interlude for thea a Shift1 O Close down

ya 9 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.30 ‘Selected recordings5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 London News
7. 0 New Recordings7.30 First Light Fraser7.45 Uncle Jimmy
8. 0 Headline News
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Fashion Commentary by"Susan"
9. 0 Consider Your Verdict
9.30 N.Z. Women at War
9.35 Swing Parade10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, Mar. 9

17B
" . AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by ‘UncleScrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
410. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Musical Grab Bag
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 eta Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Gran)4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
6.30 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hits of the Hour
7.15 History And All That7.30 Ships and the Séa

7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 First Light Fraser9.0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Highways of Melody
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. o Aunt Daisy10. 0 Uncie Jimmy10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Big Sister
11.25 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
OQ Mid-day melody menu& 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
» Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
eh First Light FraserHistory And All That
Ships and the SeaPronunciation Jackpots
Headline News
Hollywood Radio Theatre
Doctor Mac
Highways of onan |Scottish session
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

> 0, 7.0,
7.45a.m. London News

QO Fashion’s Fancies°. OQ Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Green House
410.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10,45 Big Sister11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother

—

2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joan)
3.30 Their Songs for You
4.30 Headline News, followed
by Health and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Evensong
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
615 London News
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6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7.15 History and All That
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Lady of Millions
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Harmony Lane
10.0 A U.S. War Dept. pro-
gramme
10.50 War commentary
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down.

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

: 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London Newsry Aunt Daisy
10. 0 Uncle Jimm10.15 Love for a Day
410.30 Cavaicade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12,15 & 1.15 p.m. London News

QO Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
4,30 Headline News, followed by
Bip Health and Beauty session5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 With the Bandsmen
7.15 History And All That
7.30 Ships and the Sea ;

745 The Story Behind the
Song (final broadcast)
8. 0 Headline News
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody11. 0 London News
11.15
2eeeer
interlude for the

Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

Po PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45.a.m. London News5.45 p.m. Bright music
6.15 London News
7.15 Green Meadows

(first broadcast)
J Do You Believe in Ghosts?(last broadcast)
0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart.
10. 0 Close down
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